02.04.20
07.04.20
18.04.20
22.04.20
29.04.20
08.05.20
10.05.20
31.05.20
05.06.20
14.06.20
21.06.20
11.07.20
20.07.20
10.08.20
19.08.20
20.08.20
29.08.20
08.09.20
14.09.20
16.09.20
21.09.20
27.09.20
02.10.20
04.10.20
11.10.20
13.10.20
15.10.20
24.10.20
02.11.20
11.11.20
14.11.20
25.11.20
01.12.20
03.12.20
10.12.20
14.12.20
22.12.20
12.01.21
20.01.21
25.01.21
29.01.21
04.02.21
28.02.21
08.03.21
15.03.21
20.03.21
22.03.21
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Note:

October
December
February

~_Bal Bharati

" PUBLIC SCHOOL

IMPORTANT DAYS

World Autism Awareness Day

World Health Day [WHO]

World Heritage Day

International Mother Earth Day
International Dance Day

International Red Cross Day

Mother’s Day

World No Tobacco Day [WHO]

World Environment Day

World Blood Donor Day [WHO]

Yoga International Day

World Population Day

Nelson Mandela International Day
Sanskrit Day

World Photographer Day

Sadhbhavna Divas

National Sports Day

International Literacy Day

Hindi Day

International Day for the preservation of Ozone Layer
International Day of Peace

World Tourism Day

Gandhi Jayanti (Cleanliness week)

World Space Week

International Day of Girl Child
International Day for Disaster Reduction
World Students Day

United Nations Day

Swachta Pakhwada /Vigilance Week
National Education Day

Jawaharlal’s Nehru Birthday[Children’s Day ]
International Day for the elimination of violence against Women
World AIDS Day

International Day of Person With Disability
International Human Rights Day

World Energy Conservation Day
Ramanujan’s B'day

National Youth Day [Birthday of Swami Vivekanand]
National Pledge Day

Voters' Day

International Puzzle Day

World Cancer Day

National Science Day

Women's Day

Consumer Protection Day

World Day of Social Justice

World Water Day

Wild Wisdom Quiz (CBSE)
Science Literacy Promotion Week (CBSE)
CBSE Expression Series

Ms. Neha
Ms.Rashi
Ms.Smriti
Science Department
Ms.Nisha
Ms.Sharmistha
Ms Manisha S
Ms.Shazi
Ms.Manorama
Ms.Archana
Ms Preeti J & Ms R Negi
Ms Anita V
Ms.Rashi
Ms.Manisha S
Mr.Niladri
Ms.Mukul
Ms.Rani N
Ms.Rashi

Hindi Department
Mr.Prabhat
Ms.Monika P
Ms.Ruchika G
Ms. Vandana K
Ms.Shalini
Ms.Manorama
Ms.Sharmistha
Ms. Alka
Ms.Smriti
Ms.Deepa K
Ms.Arpita

Ms Kavita Pandey
Ms.Sonam

Ms. Leena

Ms. Neha

Ms .Manorama
Mr.Prabhat
Ms.Ruchika K
Ms.Pooja
Ms.Shazi
Ms.Alka.
Ms.Sharmistha
Ms.Deepa P
Ms.Archana
Ms.Manorama
Ms.Smriti

Ms .Deepa K
Ms.Rashi

Special Educator
Mr. U. Verma
Ms.S.Rahman
Ms.I.Mishra

Ms Kavita Pandey
Ms.M.Arora

Ms Rachna Sondhi
Ms.V. Oberoi

Ms Indula Mishra
Mr U Verma

Ms Preeti J & Ms R Negi
Ms Anita Panda
Ms.S. Walia
Ms.Nishi Nigam
Mr.Niladri
Ms.Komal Mendiratta
Mr.D.Bisht
Ms.Rumpa B
Ms.Umesh Kumari
Ms.N.Bhatnagar
Ms Anjali S.

Ms.A. Bhardwaj
Ms Shweta
Ms.N.Kaushik
Ms.N.Gupta

Ms. K Shreya

Ms. Kamna J
Ms.Niveditta

Ms Sabari
Ms.Rachna Sondhi
Ms Kavita Pandey
Ms Namrata Kaushik
Ms. R. Gathania.
Ms. A. Gaur

Ms Nandini B

Ms Swati Chawla
Mr Sanjay Dua
Ms.K.Mendiratta
Ms Kamna Joshi
Ms Deepti M.

Mr A. Dixit

Ms.R. Vaid
Ms.V.Jain

Ms M. Arora
Ms.R.Singh

Ms P. Sharma

Ms V Mittal

Ms Vidhi O, Ms Ruchika G
Ms Vibha J, Ms.Deepa P
Ms Rumpa B, Ms.Deepa K

The concerned teacher incharges are required to undertake suitable online activities under the present circumstances of lockdown
and prepare a video of the activities undertaken. After the lockdown opens we may take up one of the activities mentioned below
maintaining the requisite social distancing and hygiene.

Street play/Talk Show/PPT on Smart Class / Address through PA System/Inter-section Poster Making Competition.

All the teachers are required to send the pictures/ videos of the activity to picsformcm@gmail.com

Asha Prabhakar
{Principal)
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